
 
 

Opening Hours  
2022/2023 Holiday Season 

 
Please note that the Library will modify its opening hours as indicated 
below for the 2022/2023 Holiday Season: 
 
Friday, December 23, 2022:   Open 
 
Saturday, December 24, 2022:   Closed 
 
Sunday, December 25, 2022:   Closed 
 
Monday, December 26, 2022:   Closed 
 
Tuesday, December 27, 2022:   Closed 
 
Wednesday, December 28, 2022:  Open 
 
Thursday, December 29, 2022:             Open  
 
Friday, December 30, 2022:   Open 
 
Saturday, December 31, 2022:   Closed 
 
Sunday, January 1, 2023:                                 Closed   
                           
Monday, January 2, 2023:   Closed 
 
Tuesday, January 3, 2023:                Closed 
 
Wednesday, January 4, 2023:   Return to normal schedule 


